
RESULTADOS 

BENJAMÍN – GRUPO II 

 
 

EQUIPOS 
 

 

Dominicas 
 

 

ICEDE  A 
 

 

Castilla 
 

 

F.G. 
Calamardos 

 

 

Claret  B 
 

 

Dominicas 
 

  

5 – 0  
 

 

0 – 3  
 

 

2 – 13  
 

 

1 – 7  
 

 

ICEDE  A 
 

   

3 – 10  
 

 

0 – 0  
 

 

4 – 13  
 

 

Castilla 
 

    

2 – 1  
 

 

1 – 3  
 

 

F.G. 
Calamardos 

 

     

0 – 1  
 

 

Claret  B 
 

     

 

 

 

 

CLASIFICACIÓN 

 
 

PARTIDOS 
 

 
EQUIPOS 

 
 

1 
 

 

2 
 

 

3 
 

 

4 
 

 
CIRCUITO 

 

 
TOTAL 

 

 
CLASIFICACIÓN 

 

 

Dominicas 
 

 

2 
 

 

0 
 

 

0 
 

 

0 
 

 

4 
 

 

6 
 

 

1- Claret  B 
 

 

ICEDE  A 
 

 

0 
 

 

0 
 

 

1 
 

 

0 
 

 

2 
 

 

3 
 

 

2- F.G. Calamardos 
 

 

Castilla 
 

 

2 
 

 

2 
 

 

2 
 

 

0 
 

 

1 
 

 

7 
 

 

3- Castilla 
 

 

“Calamardos” 
 

 

2 
 

 

1 
 

 

0 
 

 

0 
 

 

5 
 

 

8 
 

 

4- Dominicas 
 

 

Claret  B 
 

 

2 
 

 

2 
 

 

2 
 

 

2 
 

 

3 
 

 

11 
 

 

 

5- ICEDE  A 
 

 


